12

League:

Monday Coed B

Site:

MariCar

Date:

Feb 2,9 and 23

Info

best 2 out of 3 to 25, 3rd game to 15, cap of 20

Ball Whispers

9-Feb
Blockheads 6:30
2-Feb Ct.1
6:30
Ct.1 23-Feb
Dig This 6:30
Ct.1
Blackhawks
9-Feb
Good Volley Ms. Volley 6:30
2-Feb Ct.3
6:30
Ct.3
Cold 6-Pack
Beach Pandas
9-Feb
Safe Sets 7:30
2-Feb Ct.1
7:30
Ct.1 23-Feb
Chewblockas 6:30
Ct.3

How | Set Your Mother

Oops!.. | Dig It Again

2-Feb
7:30
Ct.3
VolleyDaBall

9-Feb
7:30
Ct.3

23-Feb
7:30

Ct.1




